Jts a season for neflection, hope and gratitude
taa, and we hepe the wavmth of its spirit touches.

With our thanks and best wishes.

Russ Foote Tyler Slater Nate Foote
rfoote@pennysaveronline.com tslater@pennysaveronline.com nfoote@pennysaveronline.com

Onalee Fink Elizabeth Mone-Tissiere Scott Voss
Onalee@pennysaveronline.com LTissiere@myshopperonline.com svoss@evesun.com
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